8a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en GoGo Padel Indoor Hospitalet

Date/venue

N/1/24, 430 PM

N/1/24, 430 PM

N/1/24,520 PM

N/1/24,520 PM

N/1/24, 610 PM

N/1/24, 610 PM

Calendar: 3a Mixta / Grupo A

Home

Pedro Arrabal
Mimi Vega
Tetyana Shutak
José Vega

Ferran Falcé Planas
Maria Rosa Alvarez Camps

Carlos Alarcéon Lépez
Sandra Sanchez Navarro

Pedro Arrabal
Mimi Vega

Ferran Falcé Planas
Maria Rosa Alvarez Camps

1/1

Result

9-2

9-6

39

1-9

6-9

9-2

Away team

Carlos Alarcéon Lépez
Sandra Sanchez Navarro

Ferran Falcé Planas
Maria Rosa Alvarez Camps

Pedro Arrabal
Mimi Vega
Tetyana Shutak
José Vega

Tetyana Shutak
José Vega

Carlos Alarcéon Lépez
Sandra Sanchez Navarro
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